
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

FAR No. 1

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2023

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjustments
(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjusted
Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total
Allotments

6

Allotments
Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

13

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

14

4th Quarter
Ending

 December 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

TOTAL

16

Balances

22

Unobligated
Allotments

Unreleased
Appropriations

21 24

Due and Demandable Not Yet Due and
Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)
Professional Regulation Commission
Regional Office - VII
16 008 0300007

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X
:
:
:

:
:

Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

I. Agency Specific Budget 85,141,000.00 0.00 85,141,000.00 85,141,000.00 85,141,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.0014,205,884.72 0.0014,063,584.72 0.0014,205,884.72 70,935,115.2814,063,584.72 0.000.00 142,300.000.00

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 39,038,000.00 0.00 39,038,000.00 39,038,000.00 39,038,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.002,693,105.06 0.002,693,105.06 0.002,693,105.06 36,344,894.942,693,105.06 0.000.00 0.000.00

General Management and Supervision 100000100001000 39,038,000.00 0.00 39,038,000.00 39,038,000.00 39,038,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.002,693,105.06 0.002,693,105.06 0.002,693,105.06 36,344,894.942,693,105.06 0.000.00 0.000.00

PS 8,273,000.00 0.00 8,273,000.00 8,273,000.00 8,273,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.002,016,820.60 0.002,016,820.60 0.002,016,820.60 6,256,179.402,016,820.60 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 6,765,000.00 0.00 6,765,000.00 6,765,000.00 6,765,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00676,284.46 0.00676,284.46 0.00676,284.46 6,088,715.54676,284.46 0.000.00 0.000.00

CO 24,000,000.00 0.00 24,000,000.00 24,000,000.00 24,000,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 24,000,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Sub-Total, General Administration and Support

8,273,000.00PS

0.00

8,273,000.008,273,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,273,000.00 2,016,820.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,016,820.60 2,016,820.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,016,820.60 0.00 6,256,179.40 0.00 0.00

MOOE 6,765,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

24,000,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,765,000.00

0.00

24,000,000.00

6,765,000.00

0.00

24,000,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,765,000.00

0.00

24,000,000.00

676,284.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

676,284.46

0.00

0.00

676,284.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

676,284.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,088,715.54

0.00

24,000,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

39,038,000.00 0.00 39,038,000.00 39,038,000.00 39,038,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.002,693,105.06 0.002,693,105.06 0.002,693,105.06 36,344,894.942,693,105.06 0.000.00 0.000.00

Operations 300000000000000 46,103,000.00 0.00 46,103,000.00 46,103,000.00 46,103,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.0011,512,779.66 0.0011,370,479.66 0.0011,512,779.66 34,590,220.3411,370,479.66 0.000.00 142,300.000.00

OO : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and
recognized Filipino professionals ensured

46,103,000.00 0.00 46,103,000.00 46,103,000.00 46,103,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.0011,512,779.66 0.0011,370,479.66 0.0011,512,779.66 34,590,220.3411,370,479.66 0.000.00 142,300.000.00

PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE PROGRAM 34,693,000.00 0.00 34,693,000.00 34,693,000.00 34,693,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.008,931,824.73 0.008,789,524.73 0.008,931,824.73 25,761,175.278,789,524.73 0.000.00 142,300.000.00

Processing of applications for licensure
examinations

310100100001000 14,883,000.00 0.00 14,883,000.00 14,883,000.00 14,883,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.003,513,155.98 0.003,370,855.98 0.003,513,155.98 11,369,844.023,370,855.98 0.000.00 142,300.000.00

PS 5,206,000.00 0.00 5,206,000.00 5,206,000.00 5,206,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.001,142,977.98 0.001,142,977.98 0.001,142,977.98 4,063,022.021,142,977.98 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 9,677,000.00 0.00 9,677,000.00 9,677,000.00 9,677,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.002,370,178.00 0.002,227,878.00 0.002,370,178.00 7,306,822.002,227,878.00 0.000.00 142,300.000.00

Preparation of test questions, conduct and
rating of licensure examinations

310100100002000 19,810,000.00 0.00 19,810,000.00 19,810,000.00 19,810,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.005,418,668.75 0.005,418,668.75 0.005,418,668.75 14,391,331.255,418,668.75 0.000.00 0.000.00

PS 3,406,000.00 0.00 3,406,000.00 3,406,000.00 3,406,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00815,144.51 0.00815,144.51 0.00815,144.51 2,590,855.49815,144.51 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 16,404,000.00 0.00 16,404,000.00 16,404,000.00 16,404,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.004,603,524.24 0.004,603,524.24 0.004,603,524.24 11,800,475.764,603,524.24 0.000.00 0.000.00

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION PROGRAM 10,156,000.00 0.00 10,156,000.00 10,156,000.00 10,156,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.002,390,820.85 0.002,390,820.85 0.002,390,820.85 7,765,179.152,390,820.85 0.000.00 0.000.00

Administrative investigations, hearings and
decisions on complaints against
professionals and illegal practitioners

310200100001000 5,680,000.00 0.00 5,680,000.00 5,680,000.00 5,680,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.001,261,274.58 0.001,261,274.58 0.001,261,274.58 4,418,725.421,261,274.58 0.000.00 0.000.00

PS 5,641,000.00 0.00 5,641,000.00 5,641,000.00 5,641,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.001,261,274.58 0.001,261,274.58 0.001,261,274.58 4,379,725.421,261,274.58 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 39,000.00 0.00 39,000.00 39,000.00 39,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 39,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Inspection of institutions and industrial
establishments, and accreditation of
professional organizations, firms and
partnerships for the practice of professions,
specialty societies and organizations

310200100002000 755,000.00 120,000.00 875,000.00 755,000.00 875,000.00120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00315,985.12 0.00315,985.12 0.00315,985.12 559,014.88315,985.12 0.000.00 0.000.00

PS 0.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 0.00 120,000.00120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0020,000.00 0.0020,000.00 0.0020,000.00 100,000.0020,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 755,000.00 0.00 755,000.00 755,000.00 755,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00295,985.12 0.00295,985.12 0.00295,985.12 459,014.88295,985.12 0.000.00 0.000.00
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Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjustments
(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjusted
Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total
Allotments

6

Allotments
Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

13

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

14

4th Quarter
Ending

 December 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

TOTAL

16

Balances

22

Unobligated
Allotments

Unreleased
Appropriations

21 24

Due and Demandable Not Yet Due and
Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)
Professional Regulation Commission
Regional Office - VII
16 008 0300007

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X
:
:
:

:
:

Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

Issuance to initial registrants of professional
identification cards and registration
certificates

310200100003000 1,582,000.00 0.00 1,582,000.00 1,582,000.00 1,582,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00347,926.35 0.00347,926.35 0.00347,926.35 1,234,073.65347,926.35 0.000.00 0.000.00

PS 1,577,000.00 0.00 1,577,000.00 1,577,000.00 1,577,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00347,926.35 0.00347,926.35 0.00347,926.35 1,229,073.65347,926.35 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 5,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Renewal of professional identification cards 310200100004000 2,139,000.00 (120,000.00) 2,019,000.00 2,139,000.00 2,019,000.00(120,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00465,634.80 0.00465,634.80 0.00465,634.80 1,553,365.20465,634.80 0.000.00 0.000.00

PS 2,129,000.00 (120,000.00) 2,009,000.00 2,129,000.00 2,009,000.00(120,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00465,634.80 0.00465,634.80 0.00465,634.80 1,543,365.20465,634.80 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 10,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

PROFESSIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT
PROGRAM

1,254,000.00 0.00 1,254,000.00 1,254,000.00 1,254,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00190,134.08 0.00190,134.08 0.00190,134.08 1,063,865.92190,134.08 0.000.00 0.000.00

Computerization of licensure examination
processes and regulation services

310300100001000 1,254,000.00 0.00 1,254,000.00 1,254,000.00 1,254,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00190,134.08 0.00190,134.08 0.00190,134.08 1,063,865.92190,134.08 0.000.00 0.000.00

PS 787,000.00 0.00 787,000.00 787,000.00 787,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00172,126.45 0.00172,126.45 0.00172,126.45 614,873.55172,126.45 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 467,000.00 0.00 467,000.00 467,000.00 467,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0018,007.63 0.0018,007.63 0.0018,007.63 448,992.3718,007.63 0.000.00 0.000.00

Sub-Total, Operations

18,746,000.00PS

0.00

18,746,000.0018,746,000.00 0.00 0.00 18,746,000.00 4,225,084.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,225,084.67 4,225,084.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,225,084.67 0.00 14,520,915.33 0.00 0.00

MOOE 27,357,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

27,357,000.00

0.00

0.00

27,357,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

27,357,000.00

0.00

0.00

7,287,694.99

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,287,694.99

0.00

0.00

7,145,394.99

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,145,394.99

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20,069,305.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

142,300.00

0.00

0.00

46,103,000.00 0.00 46,103,000.00 46,103,000.00 46,103,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.0011,512,779.66 0.0011,370,479.66 0.0011,512,779.66 34,590,220.3411,370,479.66 0.000.00 142,300.000.00

Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget

PS

CO

FinEx (if Applicable)

MOOE

27,019,000.00

34,122,000.00

0.00

24,000,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

27,019,000.00

34,122,000.00

0.00

24,000,000.00

27,019,000.00

34,122,000.00

0.00

24,000,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

27,019,000.00

34,122,000.00

0.00

24,000,000.00

6,241,905.27

7,963,979.45

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,241,905.27

7,963,979.45

0.00

0.00

6,241,905.27

7,821,679.45

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,241,905.27

7,821,679.45

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20,777,094.73

26,158,020.55

0.00

24,000,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

142,300.00

0.00

0.00

85,141,000.00 0.00 85,141,000.00 85,141,000.00 85,141,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.0014,205,884.72 0.0014,063,584.72 0.0014,205,884.72 70,935,115.2814,063,584.72 0.000.00 142,300.000.00

II. Automatic Appropriations 2,516,000.00 0.00 2,516,000.00 2,516,000.00 2,516,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00778,430.41 566,830.13 0.00778,430.41 1,737,569.59566,830.13 0.000.00 211,600.280.000.00

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 2,516,000.00 0.00 2,516,000.00 2,516,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,516,000.00 778,430.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 778,430.41 566,830.13 0.00 0.00 566,830.13 0.00 1,737,569.59 0.00 211,600.280.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 2,516,000.00 0.00 2,516,000.00 2,516,000.00 2,516,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00778,430.41 566,830.13 0.00778,430.41 1,737,569.59566,830.13 0.000.00 211,600.280.000.00

PS 2,516,000.00 0.00 2,516,000.00 2,516,000.00 2,516,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00778,430.41 566,830.13 0.00778,430.41 1,737,569.59566,830.13 0.000.00 211,600.280.000.00

Sub-total II. Automatic Appropriations

MOOE

FinEx

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00PS 0.00 0.000.000.002,516,000.00 566,830.13 0.00778,430.41 778,430.410.000.00 0.002,516,000.00 1,737,569.590.00 566,830.132,516,000.00 0.00 2,516,000.00 211,600.28

0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00CO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

2,516,000.00 0.00 2,516,000.00 2,516,000.00 2,516,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00778,430.41 0.00566,830.13 0.00778,430.41 1,737,569.59566,830.13 0.000.00 211,600.280.00

III. Special Purpose Fund 0.00 125,945.60 125,945.60 0.00 125,945.600.00 125,945.600.00 0.000.00 0.00125,945.60 0.00125,945.60 0.00125,945.60 0.00125,945.60 0.000.00 0.000.00

Pension and Gratuity Fund 0.00 125,945.60 125,945.60 0.00 125,945.600.00 0.00 125,945.60 0.000.00 0.00125,945.60 0.00125,945.60 0.00125,945.60 0.00125,945.60 0.000.00 0.000.00

PS 0.00 125,945.60 125,945.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 125,945.60 125,945.60 125,945.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 125,945.60 125,945.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 125,945.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjustments
(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjusted
Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total
Allotments

6

Allotments
Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

13

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

14

4th Quarter
Ending

 December 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

TOTAL

16

Balances

22

Unobligated
Allotments

Unreleased
Appropriations

21 24

Due and Demandable Not Yet Due and
Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)
Professional Regulation Commission
Regional Office - VII
16 008 0300007

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X
:
:
:

:
:

Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

Sub-Total III. Special Purpose Fund

PS 125,945.60125,945.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 125,945.60 125,945.60 125,945.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 125,945.60 125,945.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 125,945.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

MOOE

FinEx

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 125,945.60 125,945.60 0.00 125,945.600.00 125,945.600.00 0.000.00 0.00125,945.60 0.00125,945.60 0.00125,945.60 0.00125,945.60 0.000.00 0.000.00

IV. Reversion of the Unobligated Allotments charged
against R.A. Nos. 11465 and 11494

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

GRAND TOTAL 125,945.60 0.00125,945.60 0.000.0087,657,000.00 15,110,260.730.0087,782,945.60 0.00 14,756,360.45 353,900.280.00 72,672,684.870.00 0.00 0.0087,782,945.60 15,110,260.73 14,756,360.450.0087,657,000.00

PS 29,535,000.00 125,945.60 29,535,000.00 0.00 0.00 125,945.60 7,146,281.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,146,281.28 6,934,681.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,934,681.00 0.00 22,514,664.32 0.00 211,600.2829,660,945.60 29,660,945.60

MOOE 34,122,000.00 0.00 34,122,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,963,979.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,963,979.45 7,821,679.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,821,679.45 0.00 26,158,020.55 0.00 142,300.0034,122,000.00 34,122,000.00

CO 24,000,000.00 0.00 24,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,000,000.00 0.00 0.0024,000,000.00 24,000,000.00

I. Agency Specific Budget 46,103,000.00 0.00 46,103,000.00 46,103,000.00 46,103,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.0011,512,779.66 0.0011,370,479.66 0.0011,512,779.66 34,590,220.3411,370,479.66 0.000.00 142,300.000.00

Recapitulation by OO:

PROFESSIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT
PROGRAM

1,254,000.00 0.00 1,254,000.00 1,254,000.00 1,254,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00190,134.08 0.00190,134.08 0.00190,134.08 1,063,865.92190,134.08 0.000.00 0.000.00

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION PROGRAM 10,156,000.00 0.00 10,156,000.00 10,156,000.00 10,156,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.002,390,820.85 0.002,390,820.85 0.002,390,820.85 7,765,179.152,390,820.85 0.000.00 0.000.00

PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE PROGRAM 34,693,000.00 0.00 34,693,000.00 34,693,000.00 34,693,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.008,931,824.73 0.008,789,524.73 0.008,931,824.73 25,761,175.278,789,524.73 0.000.00 142,300.000.00

REALYN KRIS Y. SABERON

Budget Officer

2023-04-13 08:18:49

Certified Correct:

Chief Administrative Officer

GERDEL M. BORDADORA

Recommending Approval:

2023-04-13 10:18:46

Approved By:

NARCIVAL RANDIE Z. TAQUIQUI

Regional Director
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RIANN C. VILLAMANTE
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